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Wettkampf-Nr. 206

100m Brust Frauen Jugendfinale

(C-Finale)
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Jahrgang 1998

1.

w ® N O U A W N

-
©

11.

Marlene Hither

01:04,45 Jessica A Hardy USA
01:05,41 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.07.2009 Rome

01:07,01 Sarah Poewe SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome

1998

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011

00:34,89  01:13,06
Juliane Assmann
00:34,62  01:13,07
Annalena Felker
00:3521  01:13,60
Chantal Noe

00:35,03  01:13,79

Sara Bacher

00:36,16  01:17,32

Sari Bewersdorff
00:36,63  01:17,33
Wiebke Hasselmann
00:36,92  01:17,71

Anna Lena Sinn

00:35,65 01:18,40

Kim Jasmin Lauterbach
00:37,69  01:18,99
Paulina Boger

00:37,19  01:19,29

Ann-Kathrine Schuller
00:37,19 01:20,96

Jahrgang 1997

1.

w ® N o U A W N

[
A S

Margarethe Hummel

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1997

Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011

00:33,50  01:11,93
Julia Irmer

00:34,43  01:13,85

Stella Neuhaus

00:35,43  01:15,49
Jacqueline Daszkiewicz
00:35,12  01:15,77

Sophie BuB

00:35,24  01:16,05

Leoni Cramer

00:35,38  01:16,21

Selina Raab

00:36,09  01:16,48
Katherine-Michelle David
00:36,13  01:16,62

Annika Ticks

00:35,77 01:17,21

Daria Berestov
00:35,45 01:17,32

. Sarah Wagner

00:36,18 01:17,50

Maleen Butterbrodt
00:36,49 01:17,95

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SV Weixdorf

SV Gladbeck 13

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SCW Eschborn

PSV Cottbus 90

SV Blau-Weif3 Bochum 1896
SSG 81 Erlangen

SV Bayreuth

SG Stadtwerke Miunchen
Erfurter SSC

Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe

SV Olympia Rostock
SG Gelsenkirchen
Wfr. TuRa Bergkamen
TV Meppen

1. Paderborner SV
Telekom Post SG Kéln
SG Essen

SG Erft

SC Magdeburg

TG Heddesheim
Eintracht Hildesheim

01:14,54

01:13,07
01:13,60
01:13,79
01:17,32
01:17,33
01:17,71
01:18,40
01:18,99
01:19,29
01:20,96

01:11,93

01:13,85
01:15,49
01:15,77
01:16,05
01:16,21
01:16,48
01:16,62
01:17,21
01:17,32
01:17,50
01:17,95

07.08.2009 Federal Way
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Wettkampf-Nr. 206
100m Brust Frauen Jugendfinale

(C-Finale)

Weltrekord 01:04,45 Jessica A Hardy USA 07.08.2009 Federal Way
Europarekord 01:05,41 Yuliya Efimova RUS 28.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 01:07,01 Sarah Poewe SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1995

1. Selina Somogyi 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,26
Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
00:33,52  01:13,26

2. Nicole Weber 1995 SSV Trier 01:13,79
00:34,60  01:13,79

3. Alice Ruhnau 1995 SG Schwimmen Miinster 01:14,07
00:34,33  01:14,07

4. Marie Pietruschka 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:14,11
00:34,96  01:14,11

5. Anna Stiefvatter 1995 SG Neukodlln e.V. Berlin 01:15,05
00:3522  01:15,05

6. Caroline Pohle 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:16,05
00:3531  01:16,05

7. Sabina Fischer 1995 TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim 01:16,11
00:3529  01:16,11

8. Marlena Napp 1995 1. SSV Ingelheim 1966 01:16,15
00:3548  01:16,15

9. Anna-Lena Miller 1995 SSG Bensheim 01:16,79
00:35,65  01:16,79

10. Mareike van Aken 1995 SG Bad Schwartau 01:16,89
00:34,79  01:16,89

11. Verena Bornschein 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:17,30
00:36,09  01:17,30
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Wettkampf-Nr. 206

100m Brust Frauen Jugendfinale

(C-Finale)
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Jahrgang 1996

1. Julia Willers 1996
Deutsche Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
00:33,23  01:11,23

2. Anna Heinemann 1996
00:33,64  01:12,25

3. Alina Bornemann 1996
00:34,43  01:12,36

4. Mayra Campos 1996
00:34,87  01:14,48

5. Lena KellerstraB 1996
00:34,71  01:14,71

6. Katharina Miller 1996
00:34,65  01:14,81

7. Tyra Blue Mauer 1996
00:34,65  01:15,52

8. Tina Schwabe 1996
00:34,92  01:15,64

9. Nele Albers 1996
00:35,44  01:15,81

10. Laura Lindemann 1996
00:36,21  01:16,50

11. Sonja Molkenthin 1996
00:3541  01:16,63

12. Alina Hennl 1996
00:35,37  01:16,72

13. Sina Schunk 1996
00:36,09  01:16,79

14. Anna Glockner 1996
00:35,67 01:17,17

15. Shirin-Chantal Goll 1996
00:35,75  01:17,97

01:04,45 Jessica A Hardy USA
01:05,41 Yuliya Efimova
01:07,01 Sarah Poewe

RUS

07.08.2009 Federal Way
28.07.2009 Rome

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor 28.07.2009 Rome

SV Halle/S.

SC Magdeburg

Charlottenburger Damen SV Nixe

SwC Berlin
SC Magdeburg
SSV Nirnberg

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin
Meininger SV Wasserfreunde

SG Schwimmen Miinster

Potsdamer SV

TSV Neustadt 1906

TSG Kleinostheim

Swim-Team Elmshorn

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SG Essen

01:11,23

01:12,25
01:12,36
01:14,48
01:14,71
01:14,81
01:15,52
01:15,64
01:15,81
01:16,50
01:16,63
01:16,72
01:16,79
01:17,17
01:17,97
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